

D

2		2	1						
REVISIONS									
ZONE	REV	ſ		DATE	AUTH				
1B	A	15 WAS 5/8" LG, 18 \		9/20/02	AW				
ALL	В					ww			
4B	С	REVISED: NOTE 7 BY ADDING P/N 2841-P. 4/9/09							
	1B ALL	1B A ALL B	ZONE REV REV 1B A CHANGE: P/N DESCRIPTION 15 WAS 5/8" LG, 18 16 WAS EXT TOOTH AUTH: ECO 1019. ALL B ADDED: NOTES 5, 6 & 7. REVISED: DWG INTO CAD FOR	REVISIONS ZONE REV DESCRIPTION 1B A CHANGE: P/N DESCRIPTION, ITEM 14 WAS 1/4" LG, 15 WAS 5/8" LG, 18 WAS 3/8" LG, 16 WAS EXT TOOTH. AUTH: ECO 1019. ALL B ADDED: NOTES 5, 6 & 7. REVISED: DWG INTO CAD FORMAT.	REVISIONS ZONE REV DESCRIPTION 1B A CHANGE: P/N DESCRIPTION, ITEM 14 WAS 1/4" LG, 15 WAS 5/8" LG, 18 WAS 3/8" LG, 16 WAS EXT TOOTH. AUTH: ECO 1019. ALL B ADDED: NOTES 5, 6 & 7. REVISED: DWG INTO CAD FORMAT.	REVISIONS ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE 1B A CHANGE: P/N DESCRIPTION, ITEM 14 WAS 1/4" LG, 15 WAS 5/8" LG, 18 WAS 3/8" LG, 16 WAS EXT TOOTH. AUTH: ECO 1019. 9/20/02 ALL B ADDED: NOTES 5, 6 & 7. REVISED: DWG INTO CAD FORMAT. 4/25/07			

	Parts List						
	ITEM	QTY	PART NUN	1BER	DESCRIPTION		
	1	1	200372		BOX WELDMENT, BRASS, 3" RND		
	2	1	200370		COVER WELDMENT, BRASS, 3" RND,		
	3	1	400101		CAP, PLASTIC, ASSEMBLY		
	4	2	100537-1		CABLE CLAMP, NYLON, W/LANYARD		
	5	1	9TB2		TERMINAL BOARD, 2T, 35A, 300V		
	6	2'	B-20 BLACK		WIRE, 20AWG, BLACK, M16878/1		
	7	1	MS28775-339		O-RING, GASKET, RUBBER		
	8	1	100478-2		PROTECTIVE STRIP, CLEAR		
	9	1	100479-2		MARKER STRIP, PLASTIC, WHITE W/BLACK CORE		
	10	1	WM-JB-1		WIRE MARKER		
	11	1	WM-JB-1W		WIRE MARKER		
	12	2	MS21004-4		LUG, TERMINAL, RECT, 22-18 AWG, #6 STUD		
	13	4	X-FLW-BRS-10		WASHER, FLAT, BRASS, #10		
	14	4	X-RHM-BRS-024-500		SCREW, RHM, BRASS, 10-24 X 1/2"		
	15	1	X-RHM-BRS-832-500		SCREW, BRASS, 8-32 X 1/2"		
	16	1	X-RHM-BRS-832-250		SCREW, RHM, BRASS, 8-32 X 1/4"		
	17	2	X-ILW-PHB-8		WASHER, INT TOOTH, PHOS-BRZ, #8		
	REDRAWN						
Y OF C	CHRIS WINDLEY		4/17/2007		COMSACO, INC.		
ONFIDENCE			44404000		NORFOLK, VA. 23502		
			11/12/1992	TITLE			
WITHOUT MSACO, INC.				140			
M	IFG			JAC	K BOX ASSY, SINGLE,		
D				SBM	I-15, SYMBOL 2841		
A	PPROVED						
IGLES					E IDENT NO. DWG NO REV		
				D 5	7626 404-2841 с		
				SCALE	SHEET 1 OF 1		
			2				

H